ATFILERegistro de participantes iniciado en

Cardona

Granados C.
Moguel Ballado
Velasco Oliva
G=mez del Campo G
Zepeda Cruz
Llerenas Morales
Sesma SulBirez
Pineda Silva

Ballesteros Mancill

HernBndez Mirs=n
GonzBlez Madruga
Anguiano Flores
Salido Magos
D+ring Casar
Mercado Guaida
Anaya GonzBlez
Jim®nez HernBndez
HernBndez POrez
Godoy Ramos
Montiel Reyes
HernBndez Solgs

HernBndez Rodrepguez

Sierra BBrcena
Ochoa Amorss
GonzBlez Cas® A.
Candia Ortega
Michel Espino
SBnchez Miranda
Padierna Luna
Ayala Zutiga
Gavito Ambriz
Pita Medina
Ojeda Anguiano
Borja Rangel
Robles G=mez
Cervantes Vega
Vera HernBndez
Escamilla Salinas
Moreno Uriegas
Godopnez Jim@®nez
Santana Alfaro
TO®llez HernBndez
Cinta Mart¢nez
Martenez Urincho
SantillBn POrez
SBnchez POrez
Torres POrez
Lobo Roman
Saldata Chairez
Pizano Osorio
Cort®s Quiroz
Morales L=pez

Bertha A.
Manuel
Oscar O.
Cuauht®moc
Gabriel

J. Aguston
Vidal
Jes-s

R. Alfredo
Laura I.
Carlos
Cesar D.
Dione
Gabriela
Federico
Jos® F.
Orlando
Rub®n

Ana Julia
Ernestina
Ariadna
Angelina
Hector H.
Polimnia
Jaime A.
Tonatiuh
Roberto
AdriBn
AndrOs
Antonio
Yuriri
Jorge
Alejandro
Alejandro
Edgar
Manuel
Genaro
Priscila
Rub®n

M. Angeles
Gabriel A.
Arturo
HOctor S.
Alberto E.
Alberto
Eduardo
Rocopo
Agusten
VictorHugo
Miriam

C. Dinorah
Claudia
Efrapn

Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente
Presente

2014-04-03 8:14
8:54
9:08
9:13
9:24
9:56

10:20

10:22

10:36

10:39

10:47

10:50

10:51

10:54

11:10

11:10
11:11

11:13
11:16
11:17

11:18

11:19

11:21

11:22

11:26

11:27
11:27

11:32

11:32
11:33

11:36

11:40

11:43

11:44

11:47

11:48

11:53

12:00

12:01
12:01

12:02

12:05

12:10
12:26

12:41

12:41
12:46

12:49

12:52

13:12

13:16

13:21
13:24

13:25



Estela HernBndez Lucila Presente 13:29

Ordstez HernfBndez Daniel Presente 13:35
Garza de los Santos Olivia Presente 13:37
DamiBn Peralta Esthela Presente 13:41
G=mez Blancas Karla V. Presente 14:06
Espino ArO®valo Fernando Presente 14:07
Von Roehrich de la Christian Presente 14:10
Taboada Cortina Santiago Presente 14:12

Registro de participantes detenido en 2014-04-03 15:01

Justificante:
Garcia Ayala Marco A.



